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The 48-gallon cart is designed for residences that produce one can of trash or less per week.  This is the smallest size of trash cart available to residents.  If a residence produces more trash than will fit into one 48-gallon can per week then this cart will be too small.  Second 48-gallon carts are not available.
	Description
	Size –

Length
	Size – 

Width
	Size –

Height
	Load

Rating
	Wheel

Diameter

	48 Gallon
	28.75”
	23.50”
	37.50”
	168 Lbs.
	10”



96 Gallon Cart





48 Gallon Cart














